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HE B EHRE-H E IR EREEY (2.8 km)
BN BHEHSEY Classification on the best lap
Pos. No. Name Team Car Best Lap In lap Laps Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 2 BTHE PREZERN HiHm N 1:34.216 5 15 - = MICHELIN
2 99 [E4 HPREZERA I 1:34.795 13 14 0579 0.579 MICHELIN
3 55 iR PR TN 1:34.805 3 9  0.589 0.010 MICHELIN
4 7 1k 7R XU FE ZE BA D53 1:35.301 10 14 1.085 0.496 MICHELIN
5 6 HiE& R KR8 ZE BA D53 1:35.591 7 18  1.375 0.290 MICHELIN
6 5 Ry IR RRF8 ZE A D53 1:35.848 4 11 1.632 0.257 MICHELIN
7 77 RERIE HIEZERN I 1:36.213 4 5  1.997 0.365 MICHELIN
8 19 R% BB GA3S 1:36.499 12 16 2.283 0.286 MICHELIN
Best L 1:34.21 h). (No.22

NOK ARTKA

Start : 15:30, End : 16:00
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o [E p5 E H AR I E AR I AREFRFEEY (2.8 km)
—
FETT HHES] Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 5, Bk #, Pos. 6
1 15:34:10 2:11.621  44.967 32.975 1:45.006 4:10.104
2 15:35:47 27.133 40.030 23359 ]1:36.522 5:46.626
3 15:38:15 33.619 1:19.727 __ 35.161 2:28.507 8:15.133
4 15:39:51 26.889 29.376 9:50.981
5 15:41:28 26.783 40.169 30.014 1:36.966 11:27.947
6 15:43:07 39.762 32.545 PitIn 13:06.996
7 15:51:18 7:01.835  40.039 29.663 8:11.537 21:18.533
8 15:52:55 26.857 40.043 29.792 1:36.692 22:55.225
9 15:54:32 27.057 40.187 29.626 1:36.870 24:32.095
10 15:56:08 26.875 39.865 29.551 1:36.291 26:08.386
11 15:58:01 27.091 47.049 38.285 Pit In 28:00.811
No. 6, #{#& <&, Pos. 5
1 15:33:28 2:08576  40.114 29.582 1:37.049 3:28.072
2 15:35:04 26.850 39.911 29.449 1:36.210 5:04.282
3 15:36:40 26.947 39.947 29.176 1:36.070 6:40.352
4 15:38:16 26.837 39.921 29.414 1:36.172 8:16.524
5 15:39:53 27.062 39.750 30.275 1:37.087 9:53.611
6 15:41:29 26.873 39.749 29.008 1:35.630 11:29.241
7 15:43:05 [26751__]39.786 29.054 [1:35.591 | 13:04.832
8 15:44:41 26.953 40.057 29.474 1:36.484 14:41.316
9 15:46:18 26.998 39.978 29.490 1:36.466 16:17.782
10 15:47:54 27.361 40.076 29.230 1:36.667 17:54.449
11 15:49:30 27.089 39.779 29.198 1:36.066 19:30.515
12 15:51:06 26.835 39.904 29.237 1:35.976 21:06.491
13 15:52:42 26.904 39.878 29.200 1:35.982 22:42.473
14 15:54:18 26.908 39.925 29.258 1:36.091 24:18.564
15 15:55:55 26.935 29.472 1:36.134 25:54.698
16 15:57:32 27.443 40.725 29.691 1:37.859 27:32.557
17 15:59:10 27.904 39.821 29.540 1:37.265 29:09.822
18 16:00:47 27.164 39.990 29.831 1:36.985 30:46.807
No. 7, ¥, Pos. 4
1 15:33:26 2:17.059  39.726 29.683 1:36.557 3:26.472
2 15:35:02 26.789 39.724 29.484 1:35.997 5:02.469
3 15:36:38 26.813 39.739 29.293 1:35.845 6:38.314
4 15:38:14 26.651 39.779 29.274 1:35.704 8:14.018
5 15:39:49 26.675 39.461 29.316 1:35.452 9:49.470
6 15:41:25 26.831 39.360 29.247 1:35.438 11:24.908
7 15:43:00 26.780 39.234 29.591 1:35.605 13:00.513
8 15:44:41 39.492 34.721 Pit In 14:41.312
9 15:47:53 2:03.064  39.577 29.430 3:12.071 17:53.383
10 15:49:29 26.607 39.486 [29:208 [1:35.301 ]  19:28.684
11 15:51:04 26.759 39.319 29.378 1:35.456 21:04.140
12 15:52:40 26.722 39.428 29.925 1:36.075 22:40.215
13 15:54:16 26.944 39.482 29.252 1:35.678 24:15.893
14 15:55:56 27.272 39.725 33.259 Pit In 25:56.149
No. 19, R &, Pos. 8
1 15:36:23 2:08.227  40.598 30.075 1:38.052 6:23.531
2 15:38:01 27.430 40.701 29.759 1:37.890 8:01.421
3 15:39:39 27.093 40.725 29.535 1:37.353 9:38.774
NOK ARIEA
REMBRERAS: e N HHEE: (49

Start : 15:30, End : 16:00
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o [ 55 E R ir T E A IR EFRRFEED (2.8 km)
FE N BHE Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 19, R %, Pos. 8
4 15:41:16 26.989 40.457 29.710 1:37.156 11:15.930
5 15:42:53 27.442 40.242 29.909 1:37.593 12:53.523
6 15:44:31 27.106 40.364 29.872 1:37.342 14:30.865
7 15:46:07 27.012 40.288 1:36.749 16:07.614
8 15:47:45 27.021 40.297 30.255 1:37.573 17:45.187
9 15:49:23 27.744 40.521 29.909 1:38.174 19:23.361
10 15:51:00 27.040 40.216 29.833 1:37.089 21:00.450
11 15:52:37 27.038 40.245 29.653 1:36.936 22:37.386
12 15:54:14 26924 J40.114 29.461 24:13.885
13 15:55:54 27.049 43.461 29.792 1:40.302 25:54.187
14 15:57:32 27.035 40.933 30.111 1:38.079 27:32.266
15 15:59:09 27.408 39.955 29.856 1:37.219 29:09.485
16 16:00:46 27.108 30.083 1:37.101 30:46.586
No. 22, #F %, Pos. 1
1 15:33:34 2:10.159  39.703 29.312 1:36.250 3:33.995
2 15:35:09 26.338 39.180 29.290 1:34.808 5:08.803
3 15:36:43 26.283 39.167 29.238 1:34.688 6:43.491
4 15:38:18 26.143 39.545 29.380 1:35.068 8:18.559
5 15:39:53 [26019 ]39.092 29.105 9:52.775
6 15:41:27 26.161 39.105 29.046 1:34.312 11:27.087
7 15:43:01 26.084 39.296 29.124 1:34.504 13:01.591
8 15:44:36 26.113 39.276 29.365 1:34.754 14:36.345
9 15:46:11 26.254 [39:033 29.233 1:34.520 16:10.865
10 15:47:45 26.287 39.261 29.039 | 1:34.587 17:45.452
11 15:49:21 26.386 40.150 29.199 1:35.735 19:21.187
12 15:50:56 26.580 39.301 29.062 1:34.943 20:56.130
13 15:52:31 26.355 39.377 29.366 1:35.098 22:31.228
14 15:54:06 26.423 39.287 29.128 1:34.838 24:06.066
15 15:55:45 27.054 39.437 32.957 Pit In 25:45.514
No. 55, # A, Pos. 3
1 15:42:42 2:05.106  39.174 29.418 1:35.144 12:41.731
2 15:44:19 28.951 39.440 [28:692 1:37.083 14:18.814
3 15:45:53 [26339__]39.353 29.113 1:34.805 ] 1553619
4 15:47:38 29.684 39.335 35.983 Pitin 17:38.621
5 15:51:28 2:40.682  39.504 29.098 3:49.284 21:27.905
6 15:53:07 26.442 38.999 34.257 PitIn 23:07.603
7 15:55:08 49.174 38750 ]32.125 Pitin 25:07.652
8 15:57:09 49.466 38.921 33.014 Pit In 27:09.053
9 15:59:10 49.673 39.180 32.658 Pit In 29:10.564
No. 77, RBRI#, Pos. 7
1 15:45:30 2:12.630 __ 39.352 (29249 1:40.312 15:29.958
2 15:47:08 [26255___]39.059 32.895 1:38.209 17:08.167
3 15:48:48 28.560 39.108 31.836 1:39.504 18:47.671
4 15:50:24 26.608 39.200 30.405 20:23.884
5 15:52:07 27.282 36.675 Pitin 22:06.850
No. 99, El 14, Pos. 2
1 15:33:23 2:07.878  39.747 1:35.140 3:23.581
2 15:34:58 26.226 39.538 29.208 1:34.972 4:58.553
NOK ARTKA
RFEMBEERAL: RELM: I EE
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F [E 55 E s - E AR I"HREREEY (2.8 km)
—_— S
B BHSA Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 99, /4], Pos. 2
3 15:36:34 26.721 39.424 29.137 1:35.282 6:33.835
4 15:38:09 26.354 39.346 29.109 1:34.809 8:08.644
5 15:39:44 26.287 39.481 29.218 1:34.986 9:43.630
6 15:41:21 26.098 39.257 32.184 Pit In 11:21.169
7 15:43:50 1:19.090 39.261 30.944 2:29.295 13:50.464
8 15:45:31 29.873 39.286 31.237 1:40.396 15:30.860
9 15:47:09 26.395 39.353 32.420 1:38.168 17:09.028
10 15:48:44 26.387 39.362 29.132 1:34.881 18:43.909
11 15:50:20 27.471 39.203 29.131 1:35.805 20:19.714
12 15:51:55 26.655 39.227 29.563 1:35.445 21:55.159
13 15:53:30 26.165 39.116 29.514 23:29.954
14 15:55:17 27.889 39.607 39.946 Pit In 25:17.396
NOK ARIKA
REMBZAE: FELM: RENT

Start : 15:30, End : 16:00
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